
Soups
7.90Lentil Soup

Red lentil, croutons, black pepper and salt

8.90Chicken Soup
Chicken breast pieces, barley, red pepper, black pepper, and salt

14.90Gaziantep Beyran Soup (Spicy) 
Lamb pieces, rice, black pepper, red pepper, garlic,and salt.

Mezzes
7.90Hummus

Chickpeas, tahini, lemon, garlic, and olive oil. GF, V

8.90Avocado Basil Hummus
Avocado, Basil, Chickpeas, tahini, lemon, garlic, and olive oil. GF, V

7.90Babaganoush
Smoked eggplant, tahini, yogurt, lemon, garlic, and olive oil. GF

7.90Yogurt Dip (Haydari)
Yogurt, fresh mint, garlic and olive oil. GF

7.90Eggplant Sauce
Fried eggplant and pepper topped with homemade tomato sauce. GF, V

8.90Cretan Mash (Girit Ezmesi)
Aegan meze that hails from Crete. Feta cheese, basil, pistachio, garlic, black pepper and olive
oil. Summer Favorite! GF

8.90Muhammara
Smoked red bell pepper, pepper paste, garlic, croutons, walnut, olive oil. V

7.90Mediterranean Vegetable Spread (Ezme)
Chopped tomato, parsley, onion, peppers, olive oil, pomegranate sauce. GF, V

9.90Vegan Bites (Cig Kofte)
Bulgur wheat, tomato paste, pomegranate sauce served with lettuce and pickles   V

19.903 Mezze Sampler
Choice of three mezzes

+ Cretan Mash, Muhammara, Avocado Basil Hummus + $1

Warm Mezzes
8.90Fried Feta Rolls

Phyllo dough stuffed with feta cheese, and parsley served w marinara sauce

11.90Kibbeh Plate (Icli Kofte) (3pcs)
Ground beef, crushed walnut, onion inside of bulgur wheat

9.90Crispy Falafel Plate
Served with hummus and tahini sauce. GF



Salads
10.90Shepherd Salad

Chopped cucumber, green pepper, tomato, onion, parsley, mint served with pomegranate
sauce, lemon and olive oil dressing. GF

+ Feta Cheese 3.90 / Grilled Chicken Shish 8.90 / Grilled Lamb Shish 16.90 / Falafel (3 Pcs) 7.90

10.90Greek Salad
Tomato, onion, cucumber, feta cheese, olive served with olive oil. GF

+ Feta Cheese 3.90 / Grilled Chicken Shish 8.90 / Grilled Lamb Shish 16.90 / Falafel (3 Pcs) 7.90

10.90Gavurdagi Salad
Thinly diced tomato, cucumber, onion, parsley, walnut, pomegranate sauce, olive oil

+ Feta Cheese 3.90 / Grilled Chicken Shish 8.90 / Grilled Lamb Shish 16.90 / Falafel (3 Pcs) 7.90

10.90Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan, croutons and Caesar dressing

+ Feta Cheese 3.90 / Grilled Chicken Shish 8.90 / Grilled Lamb Shish 16.90 / Falafel (3 Pcs) 7.90

11.90Greens Salad
Red leaf lettuce, green Lettuce, dill, mint, parsley, red cabbage, cherry tomato, pomegranate
molasses, olive oil. GF

+ Feta Cheese 3.90 / Grilled Chicken Shish 8.90 / Grilled Lamb Shish 16.90 / Falafel (3 Pcs) 7.90

11.90Piyaz "White Bean Salad"
White beans, tomato, green onions, parsley, olives, lemon, vinegar, olive oil ,crushed red
pepper, black pepper. GF

+ Feta Cheese 3.90 / Grilled Chicken Shish 8.90 / Grilled Lamb Shish 16.90 / Falafel (3 Pcs) 7.90

Wraps
+ 7.90 (EZME, ONION SALAD AND GREENS)

12.90Chicken Shish Wrap
Chicken cubes, lettuce, tomato, onion. Served with white/garlic sauce.

12.90Adana Kebab Wrap (Mild Spicy)
Freshly ground beef and lamb marinated with spices, lettuce, tomato, onion. Served with
white/garlic sauce

16.90Lamb Shish Wrap
Cubes of lamb shish, lettuce, tomato, onion. Served with white/garlic sauce.

12.90Falafel Wrap
Falafel, hummus, lettuce, tomato, onion. Served with tahini(parsley) sauce.

12.90Antep Kebab w/Pistachio Wrap
Freshly ground beef and lamb marinated with spices, pistachio, lettuce, tomato,onion. Served
with white/garlic sauce.

14.90Chop Shish Kebab Wrap
Beef cubes, lettuce, tomato, onion. Served with white/garlic sauce.

12.90Liver Shish Kebab Wrap
Liver cubes, lettuce, tomato, onion. Served with white/garlic sauce.

12.90Meatball (Kofte) Wrap
Beef patties, lettuce, tomato, onion. Served with white/garlic sauce



Entrées
(ALL ENTRÉES SERVED WITH EZME, ONION SALAD AND GREENS )

22.50ChopShish Kebab (Beef Shish Kebab)
Grilled marinated beef cubes served with rice and grilled veggies.

23.90Lamb Shish Kebab (Kusbasi Kebab)
Grilled marinated lamb cubes served with rice and grilled veggies.

19.90Liver Shish Kebab (Ciger Shish)
Grilled lamb liver cubes served with rice and grilled veggies.

19.90Chicken Shish Kebab
Grilled chicken breast marinated in our chef’s blend of unique seasonings served with rice
and grilled veggies.

20.90Adana Kebab (Mild Spicy)
Freshly ground beef and lamb flavored with red bell peppers & light hot peppers, sprinkled
with seasonings and expertly chargrilled. Served with rice and grilled veggies.

21.90Pistachio Antep Kebab
Freshly ground beef and lamb flavored with red bell peppers & light hot peppers, sprinkled
with pistachios and expertly chargrilled. Served with rice and grilled veggies.

23.90Special Beyti Kebab
Hand-carved beef and lamb flavored with garlic then chargrilled on skewers and wrapped in
our special wrap. Topped with house-made tomato sauce, served with yoghurt and grilled
veggies.

19.90Kasap Kofte
Ground beef marinated with unique seasonings. Served with french fries and grilled veggies.

24.50Chef Lokum Kebab
Skewers of tender lamb marinated sautéed with butter, served with grilled veggies and pita
bread.

18.90Falafel Entrée
4 Balls of Homemade Falafel served with rice, grilled veggies, hummus and tahini sauce

28.90Triple Mix Platter
A delicious combination of lamb, chicken shish kebab and adana kebab. Served with rice and
grilled veggies.

47.90Halva Mix Family Platter (2-3 People)
A delicious combination of beef, chicken, liver shish kebab, Adana kebab and kofte. Served
with rice and grilled veggies.



Desserts
9.90Pistachio Leaves (Gaziantep Katmer)

Traditional delicious crunchy pancakes with pistachios and clotted cream.
+ Add Ice Cream 2.99

11.90House-Special Profiterole
Mini puff shells filled with vanilla ice cream served with warm chocolate sauce and sprinkled
with pistachios. Summer favourite!

9.90Chef's Special Halva with Pistachios
Light and not too sweet! Semolina dessert with pistachios.

7.90Cold Milky Baklava with Pistachios (2pcs)
Baklava with layers of crispy, thin pastry dough filled with pistachios and topped with milk
syrup

7.90Classic Pistachios Baklava (3pcs)
Baklava with layers of crispy, thin pastry dough filled with pistachios and topped with citrus
infused syrup

6.90Home Style Walnut Baklava (3pcs)
Baklava with layers of crispy, thin pastry dough filled with walnut and topped with citrus
infused syrup

6.90Signature Chocolate Baklava (3pcs)
Chocolate Pistachio Baklava is a dessert made from layers of filo pastry, filled with pistachio
and chocolate aroma and sweetened with syrup.

Beverages
2.00Spring Water
3.00Sparkling Water

+ Large Bottle 6.90

3.00Soft Drinks
+ Coca-Cola, Diet Cola Zero Cola, Sprite, Gingerale

HOUSE-MADE BEVERAGESHOUSE-MADE BEVERAGES

5.90Classic Lemonade
6.90Strawberry Lemonade
3.00Can Fruit Juice

+ Peach, Mix Fruit and Cherry Juice

3.90Coke Glass Bottle
3.00Gazoz (Turkish Soda)

+ Mix Fruit and Orange Flavor.

4.50Ayran (Yogurt Drink)
3.00Shalgam

Fermented Turnip Juice
+ Regular and Spicy

3.50Turkish Coffee
2.00Turkish Tea
3.50Herbal Tea

Selection of Mint and Chamomile


